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Contact List for EPP Clinical Fieldwork/Student Teaching Placements 

Name University Title Email Phone 

Barbara Budaj Central Connecticut State 
University 

Assistant Director of 
Educational Field 
Experiences 

Barbara.budaj@ccsu.edu (860) 832-2144 

Megan Pichette UConn-Avery Point Campus-
TCPCG 

Program Coordinator megan.pichette@uconn.edu (860) 405-9302 

Ann Marie Shanahan UConn-Waterbury Campus-
TCPCG Waterbury 

Program Coordinator ann_marie.shanahan@uconn.edu (203) 236-9926 

Cara Zimon UConn-Stamford Campus-
TCPCG Stamford 

Program Assistant cara.zimon@uconn.edu  

Niralee Patel-Lye (filling 
in until a new Program 
Assistant is hired) 

UConn-Hartford Campus-
TCPCG Hartford 

Associate Director of 
Teacher Education-
TCPCG 

niralee.patel-lye@uconn.edu  

Anna Roberts UConn-Storrs Program Administrator anna.o.roberts@uconn.edu  

Karen Christensen Sacred Heart University: 
Griswold 

Director Griswold 
Campus 

christensenk@sacredheart.edu (860) 376-8408 

Robin Hands Sacred Heart University: 
Fairfield 

Director of Clinical 
Practice 

handsr@sacredheart.edu (203) 396-8313 

Mary-Grace Shifrin Eastern Connecticut 
State University, Willimantic, 
CT 

Coordinator for 
Educational and Clinical 
Experiences 

shifrinm@easternct.edu (860) 465-0111 
or 
(860) 933-5452 

Richard (Rich) Leprine Western Connecticut State 
University 

Director of Clinical and 
Field Experiences 

lepriner@wcsu.edu (203) 837-8641 

Angela Todaro Southern Connecticut State 
University 

Director of Clinical and 
Field Experiences 

todaroa2@southernct.edu  

Carol Ciotto  University of Hartford Department Chair ciotto@hartford.edu  

Laura Whitacre Fairfield University Director of Educator 
Preparation and 
Certification Officer 

Laura.whitacre@fairfield.edu (203) 254-4000 x 
2201 

Judith Moeller University of Bridgeport Clinical Practice 
Administrator 

www.bridgeport.edu 203-576-4028 
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Name University Title Email Phone 

Lauren B. Carpenter 
Donna Pallanti. 

Albertus Magnus Director of Education 
Programs 

lcarpenter@albertus.edu 
dpallanti@albertus.edu 

(203) 773-8087 

Susan J Herold-Margolis Quinnipiac Field Placement 
Coordinator 

Susan.Herold-
Margolis@quinnipiac.edu 

(203) 582-3398 

Dianna Wentzel University of Saint Joseph Director of Clinical 
Practice, Department of 
Education 

dwentzell@usj.edu (860) 231-5315 
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